Development Applications Lodged from 1 July 2024 to 31 July 2024

Applic. No.

DA24-049

DA24-068

DA24-069

DA24-070

DA24-071

DA24-072

DA24-073

DA24-074

DA24-075

DA24-076

DA24-077

DA24-079

DA24-080

DA24-081

DA24-082

Description

Single House and Outbuilding

Warehouse Additions (Lean-To)

Single House Additions (Relocated Carport & 2x

New Patio's)

Single House Additions (Outbuilding)

Single House Additions (Carport)

20 Grouped Dwellings - Lot 678 Butcherbird Drive,

Nickol

Single House Additions (Outbuilding)

Industry - General Additions (Warehouse Upgrades)

Single House Addition (Shed)

Industry - General Additions (Shade Sail)

Single House Additions (Carport and Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Fence)
Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Patio Addition to Existing

Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Enclose Carport)

Property Address

47 Prancing Avenue BAYNTON WA 6714

LOT 500 Croydon Road KARRATHA
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714

59 Andover Way BULGARRA WA 6714

8 McWhirter Way BAYNTON WA 6714

18 Gregory Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

LOT 678 Butcherbird Drive NICKOL WA 6714

62 Campbell Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714

LOT 2534 Coolawanyah Road KARRATHA
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714

10 Dugald Way BULGARRA WA 6714

LOT 122 Bedrock Turn GAP RIDGE WA 6714

1 Bruce Way POINT SAMSON WA 6720

5 Walcott Way BULGARRA WA 6714

10 Oakover Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

4 Bruce Way POINT SAMSON WA 6720

8 O'Neil Court MILLARS WELL WA 6714

Cityof @ i
Karratha

Date Application

Received

14/05/2024

27/06/2024

28/06/2024

28/06/2024

2/7/2024

13/06/2024

2/7/2024

17/06/2024

2/7/2024

3/7/2024

4/7/2024

9/7/2024
10/7/2024

15/07/2024

13/07/2024

Date Application
Deemed Complete

2/7/2024

1/7/2024

2/7/2024

1/7/2024

5/7/2024

4/7/2024

29/07/2024

10/7/2024

17/07/2024

8/7/2024

10/7/2024

16/07/2024
16/07/2024

12/7/2024

22/07/2024



DA24-083

DA24-084

DA24-085

DA24-088

DA20119-
AMD1

Multiple and Grouped Dwelling Development (68 x 54 Butcherbird Drive NICKOL WA 6714

Multiple Dwellings and 19 x Grouped Dwellings)

Single House Additions (Outbuilding)

Change of Use (Restaurant to Tavern)

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Industry - Noxious Additions (Amendment to
DA20019 - Additional Lubeoil Storage)

23 Nyamina Road BAYNTON WA 6714

UNIT 179 26 Sharpe Avenue PEGS CREEK WA
6714

1 MacLeod Street POINT SAMSON WA 6720

55 Coolawanyah Road KARRATHA
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714

13/06/2024

18/07/2024

19/07/2024

25/07/2024

10/6/2024

16/07/2024

29/07/2024

29/07/2024

25/07/2024

31/07/2024



